
Navigator Universal 80 g.m-2
Brand Datasheet

Physical Parameters

Basis Weight, g.m-2

�ickness µm

Stiffness MD, mN

Stiffness CD, mN

Bendtsen Roughness, ml/min

Moisture, %

Reference

ISO 536

ISO 534

ISO 2493

ISO 2493

ISO 8791/2

ISO 287

Value

80

110

>= 100

>= 35

120

4,0

Optical Parameters

Whiteness, CIE

Brightness D65, %

Opacity, %

Reference

ISO 11475

ISO 2470-2

ISO 2471

Value

169

112

95

Available in:

A4
Ream Wrapped

Ream Bar Code
5602024006102

Box Bar Code
5602024006119

A3
Ream Wrapped

Ream Bar Code
5602024006126

Box Bar Code
5602024006133
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